

LAKSHMIKANT VILASAGAR**Customer No.:** 23000834

SOLAPUR NORTH

SOLAPUR NORTH

- 413005

MAHARASHTRA, INDIA

digibank

DBS Bank India Limited

Ground Floor,

Express Towers, Nariman Point,

Mumbai 400021

Maharashtra

Tel : +91-22-66388888**IFSC :** DBSS0IN0811**MICR Code :** 400641002

AGDBSE0312190671809

Dear Customer,

We are proud to announce that your favorite bank – DBS Bank, has now been voted as the **"Safest bank in Asia"** by Global Finance, for 11 consecutive years (2009 – 2019). In addition, DBS has also been recognized as the **"Best Bank in the World"** by Euromoney (2019), Global Finance (2018) and The Banker (2018).

As we seek to become a better bank for a better world, we remain committed to digitally transform and reimagine banking to help you live more, bank less.

For safety of your bank accounts you are being reminded to exercise utmost secrecy for Passwords / PINs / Specimen Signatures at all times.

Wholly Yours,

Team DBS

Save with the Safest, Bank with the Best

Summary of Account

Statement Period 01-Nov-2019 to 30-Nov-2019

Account Alias	Account Type	Account No.	Currency	Account Balance	Nominee Registered
Day-to-Day Banking	DIGISAVINGS	881029304103	INR	7.74	NO

LAKSHMIKANT VILASAGAR**Customer No.:** 23000834

SOLAPUR NORTH

SOLAPUR NORTH

- 413005

MAHARASHTRA, INDIA

digibank

DBS Bank India Limited

Ground Floor,

Express Towers, Nariman Point,
Mumbai 400021

Maharashtra

Tel : +91-22-66388888**IFSC :** DBSS0IN0811**MICR Code :** 400641002**Important Abbreviations**

ATD	Withdrawal at Non-DBS ATM	ATW	Withdrawal at DBS ATM	PCD	Purchased
IB TRF	Internet banking transfer	MB TRF	Mobile banking transfer	AC TRF	Account transfer
POS	Point of Sales	TD	Term Deposit	UPI	Unified Payment Interface
IMPS	Immediate payment service	RTN	Return	INW	Inward
OW	Outward				

Taxes as per applicable guidelines

Please update your GSTIN details at the link: <https://go.dbs.com/GST>

Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds.

This is a computer generated electronic statement and no signature is required. Please check this statement of account carefully. Unless we receive notification of any discrepancy or inaccuracy with respect to the entries of this statement within 14 days from receipt of this statement, it shall be conclusive and binding on you.

Please note in 2010, the United States enacted tax rules, commonly referred to as Foreign Account Tax Compliance Act (FATCA), which targets non-compliance of US tax laws by US persons using overseas accounts. FATCA has come into force on 01Jul2014. Non-US financial institutions (including DBS Bank India Limited) are to identify and report on these persons under the provisions of applicable US tax law, including FATCA.

Account Alias Name:- Day-to-Day Banking**Account Number:** 881029304103**Account Type:** DIGISAVINGS**Currency:** INR**Statement Period:** 01-Nov-2019 To 30-Nov-2019

Date	Details of transaction	Debit	Credit	Balance
	Opening Balance			2.67
02-Nov-2019	IMPS REF 930615149893 RAZORPAY SOFTWARE 95329151111 881029304103 DBS Bank India Lt		1,600.00	1,602.67
02-Nov-2019	UPI 9923136969@okbizaxis,MAMANCHI MISAL LAKSHMIKAN 881029304103 DBS Bank India Lt	18.00		1,584.67
02-Nov-2019	IMPS REF 930621397615 SHREE ENTERPRISE 92400009850 881029304103 DBS Bank India Lt		500.00	2,084.67
02-Nov-2019	UPI 919767958012@PYTM0123456.ifsc.npci,91976795801 881029304103 DBS Bank India Lt	2,000.00		84.67
03-Nov-2019	UPI BHARATPE.9100425115@icici,BharatpeMerchant LAK 881029304103 DBS Bank India Lt	30.00		54.67
03-Nov-2019	UPI EURONET@ybl,PhonePe LAKSHMIKANT VILASAGA 881029304103 DBS Bank India Lt	21.00		33.67
03-Nov-2019	UPI EURONET@ybl,PhonePe LAKSHMIKANT VILASAGA 881029304103 DBS Bank India Lt	21.00		12.67
04-Nov-2019	IMPS REF 930816387606 SHREE ENTERPRISE 92400009850 881029304103 DBS Bank India Lt		500.00	512.67
04-Nov-2019	UPI paytmqr2810050501019011v6sc6xip@paytm,Birbal k 881029304103 DBS Bank India Lt	90.00		422.67
04-Nov-2019	UPI paytmqr2810050501011u9h8slairup@paytm,Maharash 881029304103 DBS Bank India Lt	10.00		412.67
04-Nov-2019	ATM WITHDRAWAL -BPCN1168-NEAR SINHGAD INSTITUTE 4632370010100571-20191104	400.00		12.67
04-Nov-2019	IMPS REF 930819570713 BADRINATH YALLAP 94852839767 881029304103 DBS Bank India Lt		40.00	52.67
04-Nov-2019	UPI EURONET@ybl,PhonePe LAKSHMIKANT VILASAGA 881029304103 DBS Bank India Lt	21.00		31.67

Account Alias Name:- Day-to-Day Banking**Account Number:** 881029304103**Account Type:** DIGISAVINGS**Currency:** INR**Statement Period:** 01-Nov-2019 To 30-Nov-2019

Date	Details of transaction	Debit	Credit	Balance
06-Nov-2019	IMPS REF 931018338616 JCFLASH TECHNOLO 95329729999 881029304103 DBS Bank India Lt		7,156.00	7,187.67
06-Nov-2019	UPI BHARATPE90400008669@yesbankLtd,BharatPe Mercha 881029304103 DBS Bank India Lt	15.00		7,172.67
06-Nov-2019	UPI 919767958012@PYTM0123456.ifsc.npci,91976795801 881029304103 DBS Bank India Lt	2,000.00		5,172.67
06-Nov-2019	IMPS REF 931021176296 INSTANT PAY INDI 92290757303 881029304103 DBS Bank India Lt		1.00	5,173.67
06-Nov-2019	UPI Q22334940@ybl,Kanchan Gajanan Zanje LAKSHMIKAN 881029304103 DBS Bank India Lt	170.00		5,003.67
06-Nov-2019	UPI 9004602288@okbizaxis,Shri Swami Samarth Medica 881029304103 DBS Bank India Lt	55.00		4,948.67
07-Nov-2019	NEFT-CMS1293193456-CHADHA FINANCE LIMITED ICICI BANK LIMITE-ICIC0000104		2,292.00	7,240.67
07-Nov-2019	UPI 9975155086@okbizaxis,Gaurav Optics LAKSHMIKANT 881029304103 DBS Bank India Lt	1,000.00		6,240.67
07-Nov-2019	ATM WITHDRAWAL -BPCN1436-RENUKA NAGARI WADGAON 4632370010100571-20191107	1,000.00		5,240.67
07-Nov-2019	UPI EURONET@ybl,PhonePe LAKSHMIKANT VILASAGA 881029304103 DBS Bank India Lt	35.00		5,205.67
07-Nov-2019	UPI 8999003274@okbizaxis,Tea N Me LAKSHMIKANT VILA 881029304103 DBS Bank India Lt	20.00		5,185.67
07-Nov-2019	UPI 8999003274@okbizaxis,Tea N Me LAKSHMIKANT VILA 881029304103 DBS Bank India Lt	24.00		5,161.67
07-Nov-2019	UPI 9309944524@okbizaxis,new nice mens parlour LAK 881029304103 DBS Bank India Lt	40.00		5,121.67
07-Nov-2019	Purchase at 70015490-PAYTM 4632370010100571-656086	2,996.47		2,125.20
08-Nov-2019	Purchase at 00216889-Zaak Epayment Services 4632370010100571-912761	151.50		1,973.70
08-Nov-2019	ATM WITHDRAWAL -SACWC706-SHOP-2 WADGAON BK 4632370010100571-20191108	300.00		1,673.70

Account Alias Name:- Day-to-Day Banking**Account Number:** 881029304103**Account Type:** DIGISAVINGS**Currency:** INR**Statement Period:** 01-Nov-2019 To 30-Nov-2019

Date	Details of transaction	Debit	Credit	Balance
08-Nov-2019	UPI 9975155086@okbizaxis,Gaurav Optics LAKSHMIKANT 881029304103 DBS Bank India Lt	600.00		1,073.70
09-Nov-2019	UPI BHARATPE90400082472@yesbankltd,BharatPe Mercha 881029304103 DBS Bank India Lt	90.00		983.70
09-Nov-2019	IMPS REF 931314374213 Chadha Finance L 97610000000 881029304103 DBS Bank India Lt		2,445.00	3,428.70
09-Nov-2019	Purchase at 70021942-PAYTM 4632370010100571-110490	2,334.00		1,094.70
09-Nov-2019	UPI paytmqr281005050101vrzy322thwor@paytm,Chamunda 881029304103 DBS Bank India Lt	24.00		1,070.70
09-Nov-2019	UPI Q04282399@ybl,DAYA LAL LAKSHMIKANT VILASAGA 881029304103 DBS Bank India Lt	12.00		1,058.70
09-Nov-2019	UPI 9850828989@ybl,SANJAY MANOHAR SHAH LAKSHMIKANT 881029304103 DBS Bank India Lt	208.00		850.70
11-Nov-2019	IMPS REF 931510478649 PAYSENSE SERVICE 95329038291 881029304103 DBS Bank India Lt		1.00	851.70
11-Nov-2019	UPI badrinathphulpati072-2@okicici,BADRINATH YALLA 881029304103 DBS Bank India Lt	850.00		1.70
15-Nov-2019	UPI 9975616681@ybl,SAGAR SURESH LAGAD SAGAR SURESH 881029304103 DBS Bank India Lt		1,900.00	1,901.70
15-Nov-2019	Purchase at 00218923-PAYTM 4632370010100571-840632	1,872.57		29.13
15-Nov-2019	IMPS REF 931919401196 RAZORPAY SOFTWARE 95329151111 881029304103 DBS Bank India Lt		2,000.00	2,029.13
15-Nov-2019	IMPS REF 931920920590 KARZA TECHNOLOGI 97510018828 881029304103 DBS Bank India Lt		1.00	2,030.13
16-Nov-2019	UPI 9767958012@paytm,BADRINATH YALLAPPA FULPATI BA 881029304103 DBS Bank India Lt		1,200.00	3,230.13
16-Nov-2019	IMPS REF 932019643955		500.00	3,730.13

Account Alias Name:- Day-to-Day Banking**Account Number:** 881029304103**Account Type:** DIGISAVINGS**Currency:** INR**Statement Period:** 01-Nov-2019 To 30-Nov-2019

Date	Details of transaction	Debit	Credit	Balance
16-Nov-2019	Purchase at 00218923-PAYTM 4632370010100571-112881	3,296.00		434.13
16-Nov-2019	IMPS REF 932020511049 Chadha Finance L 97610000000 881029304103 DBS Bank India Lt		2,674.00	3,108.13
16-Nov-2019	ATM WITHDRAWAL -DPRH1436-NEAR MARUTI GATE NO 2 4632370010100571-20191116	500.00		2,608.13
16-Nov-2019	Purchase at 70015490-PAYTM 4632370010100571-469843	2,340.71		267.42
16-Nov-2019	IMPS REF 932021157627 RAZORPAY SOFTWARE 95329151111 881029304103 DBS Bank India Lt		2,500.00	2,767.42
16-Nov-2019	TRF MOBILE 9359020844	1.00		2,766.42
17-Nov-2019	UPI 919767958012@PYTM0123456.ifsc.npci,91976795801 881029304103 DBS Bank India Lt	1,200.00		1,566.42
17-Nov-2019	ATM WITHDRAWAL -BPCN1436-RENUKA NAGARI WADGAON 4632370010100571-20191117	300.00		1,266.42
17-Nov-2019	UPI Q86925798@ybl,PRAMOD M TIRTHE LAKSHMIKANT VILA 881029304103 DBS Bank India Lt	15.00		1,251.42
19-Nov-2019	UPI EURONET@ybl,PhonePe LAKSHMIKANT VILASAGA 881029304103 DBS Bank India Lt	21.00		1,230.42
20-Nov-2019	ATM WITHDRAWAL -BPCN1436-RENUKA NAGARI WADGAON 4632370010100571-20191120	100.00		1,130.42
20-Nov-2019	ATM Withdrawal Fee RENUKA NAGARI WADGAON PUNE 4632370010100571	20.00		1,110.42
20-Nov-2019	GST: ATM withdrawal fee RENUKA NAGARI WADGAON 4632370010100571	3.60		1,106.82
22-Nov-2019	UPI paytmqr2810050501011pebhfx0exmx@paytm,lsmat al 881029304103 DBS Bank India Lt	12.00		1,094.82
23-Nov-2019	UPI 919767958012@PYTM0123456.ifsc.npci,91976795801 881029304103 DBS Bank India Lt	1,094.00		0.82
24-Nov-2019	UPI 9767958012@paytm,BADRINATH YALLAPPA FULPATI BA 881029304103 DBS Bank India Lt		1,050.00	1,050.82
25-Nov-2019	ATM WITHDRAWAL -BPCN1436-RENUKA NAGARI WADGAON 4632370010100571-20191125	100.00		950.82

Account Alias Name:- Day-to-Day Banking**Account Number:** 881029304103**Account Type:** DIGISAVINGS**Currency:** INR**Statement Period:** 01-Nov-2019 To 30-Nov-2019

Date	Details of transaction	Debit	Credit	Balance
25-Nov-2019	ATM Withdrawal Fee RENUKA NAGARI WADGAON PUNE 4632370010100571	20.00		930.82
25-Nov-2019	GST: ATM withdrawal fee RENUKA NAGARI WADGAON 4632370010100571	3.60		927.22
25-Nov-2019	IMPS REF 932920324237 SHREE ENTERPRISE 92400009850 881029304103 DBS Bank India Lt		1,000.00	1,927.22
26-Nov-2019	IMPS REF 933011691707 EKO INDIA FINANC 97539041000 881029304103 DBS Bank India Lt		5,000.00	6,927.22
26-Nov-2019	IMPS REF 933011691754 EKO INDIA FINANC 97539041000 881029304103 DBS Bank India Lt		2,000.00	8,927.22
26-Nov-2019	UPI Q14121338@ybl,EKDANT ELECTRICALS AND MOBILE SH 881029304103 DBS Bank India Lt	90.00		8,837.22
26-Nov-2019	Purchase at 00220084-PAYTM 4632370010100571-641476	8,518.35		318.87
26-Nov-2019	IMPS REF 933012121544 JCFLASH TECHNOLO 95329729999 881029304103 DBS Bank India Lt		8,820.00	9,138.87
26-Nov-2019	Purchase at 00220084-PAYTM 4632370010100571-105211	2,885.33		6,253.54
26-Nov-2019	IMPS REF 933015447919 PC Financial Ser 92291119876 881029304103 DBS Bank India Lt		4,500.00	10,753.54
26-Nov-2019	ATM WITHDRAWAL -BPCN1168-NEAR SINHGAD INSTITUTE 4632370010100571-20191126	7,200.00		3,553.54
26-Nov-2019	ATM Withdrawal Fee NEAR SINHGAD INSTITUTE PUNE 4632370010100571	20.00		3,533.54
26-Nov-2019	GST: ATM withdrawal fee NEAR SINHGAD INSTITUTE 4632370010100571	3.60		3,529.94
26-Nov-2019	REV:2611:PCD 100571UBER INR		1.00	3,530.94
26-Nov-2019	ATM WITHDRAWAL -SACWG541-VAIBHAV MEDICALS 4632370010100571-20191126	500.00		3,030.94
26-Nov-2019	ATM Withdrawal Fee VAIBHAV MEDICALS PUNE 4632370010100571	20.00		3,010.94
26-Nov-2019	GST: ATM withdrawal fee VAIBHAV MEDICALS 4632370010100571	3.60		3,007.34
26-Nov-2019	UPI Q22334940@ybl,Kanchan Gajanan Zanje LAKSHMIKAN 881029304103 DBS Bank India Lt	170.00		2,837.34
28-Nov-2019	IMPS REF 933213772250		1,200.00	4,037.34

Account Alias Name:- Day-to-Day Banking**Account Number:** 881029304103**Account Type:** DIGISAVINGS**Currency:** INR**Statement Period:** 01-Nov-2019 To 30-Nov-2019

Date	Details of transaction	Debit	Credit	Balance
28-Nov-2019	UPI 9767958012@paytm,BADRINATH YALLAPPA FULPATI BA 881029304103 DBS Bank India Lt		100.00	4,137.34
28-Nov-2019	Purchase at 70015490-PAYTM 4632370010100571-228527	4,130.00		7.34
28-Nov-2019	NEFT-CMS1312447388-CHADHA FINANCE LIMITED ICICI BANK LIMITE-ICIC0000104		2,674.00	2,681.34
28-Nov-2019	UPI 52230100003890@BARB0MEHDUX.ifsc.npci,522301000 881029304103 DBS Bank India Lt	1,000.00		1,681.34
28-Nov-2019	UPI 919767958012@PYTM0123456.ifsc.npci,91976795801 881029304103 DBS Bank India Lt	1,500.00		181.34
28-Nov-2019	ATM WITHDRAWAL -DPRH1436-NEAR MARUTI GATE NO 2 4632370010100571-20191128	100.00		81.34
28-Nov-2019	ATM Withdrawal Fee NEAR MARUTI GATE NO 2 PUNE 4632370010100571	20.00		61.34
28-Nov-2019	GST: ATM withdrawal fee NEAR MARUTI GATE NO 2 4632370010100571	3.60		57.74
28-Nov-2019	UPI Q14121338@ybl,EKDANT ELECTRICALS AND MOBILE SH 881029304103 DBS Bank India Lt	50.00		7.74
	Closing Balance			7.74

*** End of Statement ***